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329
287
332
281
324
330
419
377
421
261
242
239
412
277
271
345
411
296
393
328
417
334
250
260
365
251
283
318
379
340
404
389
254
342

Owen
Thomas
Dan
James
Tim
Shawn
Caroline
Ajay
Darron
Rhett
Wendy
Jim
Benjamin
Daniel
Tyler
Paul
Michael
Santiago
Chet
Nicholas
Scott
Erich
Lena
Jeffrey
Katie
Jennifer
Darren
Kimberly
Ted
Hugo
Sinta
Kathy
Katherine
David

HITS Lake Havasu City, AZ Half Triathlon

Last Name
Kendall
Fisher
Kuch
Edwards
Jones
Kleinstiver
Wilson
Sapre
Woolley
Burgener
Atkins
Arguelles
Voss
Devine
Cottam
McGowan
Vollkommer
Godinez
Stickler
Kelly
Wheeler
Kuster
Bergman
Bryant
Opie

Berk
Evans
Jefferson
Schultz
Lepur
Troccoli
Spencer
Blaskovich
Maley

November 7, 2015

Swim
00:29:41.105
00:38:43.556
00:00:00.000
00:43:52.084
00:39:16.682
00:44:48.931
00:43:25.981
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:39:27.978
00:36:52.938
00:39:21.396
00:35:46.082
00:33:59.920
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:35:04.065
00:00:00.000
00:45:54.052
00:36:19.618
00:00:00.000
00:34:43.215
00:39:26.263
00:34:25.561
00:38:14.872
00:34:55.628
00:45:59.805
00:00:00.000
00:40:13.046
00:46:26.010
00:00:00.000
00:36:09.443
00:33:20.057
00:00:00.000

T1
00:01:25.777
00:03:13.471
07:46:58.160
23:52:55.802
00:02:50.548
00:01:59.272
00:02:36.403
07:37:00.782
07:37:06.961
00:02:24.043
00:01:55.600
08:22:21.476
00:02:56.324
23:05:32.374
07:39:02.606
07:53:04.213
00:03:42.450
07:49:37.300
00:03:17.051
00:03:00.117
07:44:43.261
00:01:49.332
00:03:07.281
00:04:56.406
00:01:58.813
00:03:39.423
00:04:25.348
07:38:33.142
00:04:51.631
00:03:40.891
07:41:52.911
00:03:07.445
00:02:10.691
07:44:06.399

Bike
02:36:10.495
02:47:14.415
02:49:04.895
03:06:55.648
02:46:04.399
02:42:22.296
02:58:16.571
03:03:17.719
02:59:26.445
03:00:31.377
03:02:05.552
15:40:38.595
02:55:43.408
00:57:23.730
03:03:03.434
02:59:52.720
03:07:04.697
03:06:19.194
02:59:25.415
03:08:21.062
03:03:07.540
03:00:24.356
03:05:28.525
03:15:03.370
03:06:13.066
03:06:40.757
02:58:52.993
03:09:56.183
03:02:44.250
02:57:07.487
03:08:48.186
03:08:58.379
03:09:45.038
03:12:49.889

T2
00:00:45.626
00:02:29.383
00:01:59.425
00:00:48.093
00:02:00.523
00:02:54.177
00:01:06.396
00:02:16.184
00:01:43.408
00:01:38.786
00:00:48.196
03:01:50.853
00:01:15.588
03:10:36.802
00:01:11.970
00:04:16.262
00:03:24.968
00:02:13.971
00:02:23.350
00:02:04.290
00:02:44.084
00:01:57.762
00:01:41.363
00:03:32.362
00:00:54.542
00:02:10.397
00:02:36.693
00:01:50.621
00:03:19.680
00:03:20.568
00:01:16.398
00:01:55.698
00:01:52.843
00:02:12.195

Run
01:26:04.149
01:33:58.616
01:28:07.408
01:22:10.592
01:39:21.826
01:38:33.727
01:37:59.874
01:42:41.455
01:47:03.274
01:41:11.607
01:44:16.933
01:42:07.442
01:54:37.356
01:45:26.292
01:51:29.219
01:39:02.887
01:47:50.293
01:39:48.697
01:46:54.267
01:49:20.390
01:48:48.895
02:00:51.552
01:50:32.920
01:44:57.148
01:58:02.420
01:58:10.664
01:55:20.127
01:57:20.912
01:56:39.186
01:59:01.481
01:58:26.982
02:00:27.457
02:05:01.598
01:55:07.367

Finish

04:34:07.152
05:05:39.441
05:05:59.888
05:06:42.220
05:09:33.978
05:10:38.403
05:23:25.225
05:25:06.140
05:25:10.088
05:25:13.791
05:25:59.219
05:26:19.763
05:30:18.758
05:32:59.119
05:34:37.229
05:36:06.082
05:37:06.473
05:37:49.162
05:37:54.135
05:39:05.477
05:39:13.780
05:39:46.217
05:40:16.352
05:42:54.847
05:45:23.713
05:45:36.869
05:47:14.966
05:47:30.858
05:47:47.793
05:49:36.437
05:50:14.477
05:50:38.422
05:52:10.227
05:54:05.850

Age Sex

33
35
41
41
42
51
47
28
40
44
23
49
39
31
40
40
26
34
39
31
52
52
38
30
40
43
42
52
48
46
41
49
45
45
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

233
257
273
295
306
246
383
373
361
297
320
366
245
363
341
321
391
420
344
333
247
278
280
410
314
367
282
293
423
305
323
272
269
262
248
268
408
310
289

Blake
Fernando
Elizabeth
Marisa
Karren
Brandon
Dave
Juergen
Lori
Bernhard
Amanda
John
Karen
Robert
Adam
Gary
John
Karen
Mendy
Colin
james
David
Pete
Andy
Jimmy
Adrian
John
Jonathan
Chuck
Darren
Jason
Abby
Margo
Lincoln
Sandra
Olivia
James
Nathan
Gary

Adams
Borchardt
Dansie
Gillispie
Hatch
Barney
Shinneman
Poehler
Norton
Gold
Jocelyn
Page

Barnett-lddings

Oakley
Levy
Johnston
Steed
Wolfson
Mattingly
Kuster
barrett
Duarte
Dusharm
Vogler
Honda
Pantea
Ellis
Geib
Zahnow
Hatch
Jones
Crotteau
Chmelik
Burke
Bartholomew
Chavez
Van Atta
Herzog
France

00:40:18.865
00:52:44.464
00:43:23.315
00:42:42.623
00:39:33.197
00:42:38.458
00:00:00.000
00:33:51.664
00:36:14.520
00:50:14.367
00:49:03.832
00:43:31.802
00:47:14.229
00:47:17.007
00:35:48.705
00:40:58.736
00:36:10.983
00:44:27.139
00:40:58.110
00:40:58.494
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:46:43.031
00:34:06.893
00:45:49.119
00:00:00.000
00:34:40.820
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:39:12.332
00:39:18.824
00:36:26.095
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:56:06.212
00:52:24.720
00:33:43.393
00:43:38.470
00:44:36.341

00:03:05.309
08:09:11.810
00:02:36.108
00:03:06.718
00:03:08.518
00:02:32.199
07:41:21.478
00:02:32.832
00:04:29.598
00:05:49.407
00:03:59.456
00:08:22.338
00:02:30.319
00:06:13.713
00:05:29.801
00:05:24.039
00:05:50.200
00:02:37.218
00:05:32.706
00:03:05.408
07:46:56.157
07:59:56.885
00:05:08.146
00:07:15.741
00:06:11.139
07:55:12.969
00:06:03.287
07:53:57.931
07:40:42.952
00:06:33.947
00:04:36.875
00:02:57.944
07:43:59.599
07:46:11.967
00:02:46.900
00:04:28.723
00:04:56.039
00:03:41.100
00:03:55.264

03:18:30.322
15:52:31.197
03:17:56.824
02:56:20.680
03:29:15.095
03:11:47.642
03:17:51.744
03:17:02.892
03:14:52.140
03:10:45.864
03:25:02.642
03:16:32.838
03:13:39.212
03:16:33.602
03:17:27.463
03:17:59.812
03:27:35.782
03:20:55.223
03:24:11.034
03:15:31.734
03:16:27.507
03:31:13.744
03:35:23.336
03:23:39.459
03:37:01.717
02:53:40.690
03:26:01.459
03:11:43.574
03:17:16.217
03:26:02.433
03:24:05.885
03:46:18.259
03:36:29.148
03:22:19.902
03:20:34.940
03:28:47.771
03:23:49.582
03:26:30.818
03:22:51.763

00:01:57.013
03:14:20.207
00:02:41.289
00:04:43.740
00:03:17.933
00:01:04.834
00:02:15.806
00:01:22.088
00:02:59.244
00:05:41.409
00:03:31.997
00:01:46.669
00:01:30.248
00:03:38.762
00:01:42.555
00:03:59.326
00:02:04.059
00:02:44.719
00:01:43.390
00:02:27.718
00:03:19.973
00:05:34.104
00:02:15.876
00:06:02.103
00:04:34.468
00:02:49.283
00:03:09.080
00:01:17.330
00:02:03.058
00:04:31.667
00:03:53.194
00:02:07.894
00:02:31.341
00:03:08.596
00:03:04.629
00:02:05.899
00:03:26.624
00:01:56.618
00:04:47.929

01:52:50.274
01:48:32.259
01:51:07.041
02:12:08.431
01:44:15.946
02:02:35.514
02:00:57.831
02:07:33.232
02:03:58.341
01:52:43.012
01:45:13.688
01:56:47.071
02:04:10.721
01:55:54.971
02:09:25.985
02:02:36.587
02:00:21.053
02:01:26.253
02:01:13.395
02:11:49.672
02:09:35.458
01:40:41.502
01:48:14.670
02:07:00.135
01:48:30.765
02:31:44.107
02:13:40.555
02:19:07.144
02:26:51.968
02:11:33.820
02:16:03.945
02:00:23.053
02:06:03.457
02:18:49.951
02:08:13.252
02:04:25.534
02:26:53.869
02:19:35.450
02:21:21.302

05:56:41.783
05:57:19.938
05:57:44.577
05:59:02.192
05:59:30.689
06:00:38.647
06:02:16.859
06:02:22.708
06:02:33.843
06:05:14.059
06:06:51.615
06:07:00.718
06:09:04.729
06:09:38.055
06:09:54.509
06:10:58.500
06:12:02.077
06:12:10.552
06:13:38.635
06:13:53.026
06:16:09.095
06:17:16.235
06:17:45.059
06:18:04.331
06:22:07.208
06:23:17.049
06:23:35.201
06:25:55.979
06:26:44.195
06:27:54.199
06:27:58.723
06:28:13.245
06:28:53.545
06:30:20.416
06:30:45.933
06:32:12.647
06:32:49.507
06:35:22.456
06:37:32.599

38
43
37
33
36
39
54
52
44
42
36
47
46
51
44
28
44
49
43
50
55
35
42
29
50
43
55
38
39
41
38
23
40
39
49
31
41
39
44
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

316
300
396
241
356
267
338
422
235
354
360
387
266
390
327
402
286
400
380
302
359
418
255
381
348
384
369
325
317
309
355
253
304
258
270
285
382
353
385

Jason
Dan
Nicole
lan
Michael
Leighton
Katerina
Greg
Chris
Jeffrey
Ronald
Siobhan
Karin
Mark
Rachel
Harley
Tinamarie
Shane
Bridget
Kristoffer
Carlena
Jared
Michael
Dionne
John
Janet
Jenn
Vincent
James
marie
Marianne
Norman
Sherri
Sean
Lainie
Amber
Michael
Cyndi
Gary

Hurrell
Griffith
Stout
Armstrong
Murray
Chalmers
Leftheris
Yanke
Andersen
Morgan
Niko
Snyder
Cassidy
Spencer
Keith
Tong
Findlay
Sugiyama
Schwenne
Hart
Navarro-Briggs
Williams
Bluff
Shelley
Medina
Shotwell
Pereira
Jones
Janke
Hensche
Morrill
Birchett
Hatch Lindsey
Braithwaite
Cooney
Farmer
Sheridan
Moody
Smith

00:00:00.000
00:38:20.363
00:47:14.684
00:43:46.700
00:40:59.359
00:36:16.400
00:42:39.432
00:44:10.558
00:00:00.000
00:52:40.485
00:00:00.000
00:44:52.044
01:03:19.523
00:39:59.869
00:40:02.982
00:51:43.401
00:48:00.618
00:48:13.906
00:45:42.726
00:51:47.688
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:43:40.123
00:43:52.084
00:45:25.818
00:51:53.990
00:42:01.151
00:47:35.021
00:42:49.934
00:39:25.234
00:48:34.556
01:04:16.826
00:46:29.664
00:00:00.000
00:45:42.816
01:01:07.556
00:56:28.298
00:55:33.408
00:00:00.000

07:44:22.807
00:06:52.231
00:05:31.328
00:02:58.409
00:03:48.041
00:02:40.261
00:02:46.541
00:05:43.226
06:34:37.124
00:04:04.827
07:47:31.282
00:07:13.324
00:05:03.482
00:05:56.543
00:03:50.653
00:04:24.467
00:06:05.592
00:04:00.693
00:02:23.486
00:05:16.574
07:46:36.847
07:48:32.131
00:04:46.863
00:04:44.536
00:04:36.908
00:04:23.004
00:05:41.713
00:04:36.446
00:04:46.848
00:04:37.617
00:03:45.181
00:07:06.668
00:05:00.310
07:43:08.911
00:05:26.464
00:03:49.610
00:04:45.781
00:04:09.203
07:50:20.943

03:13:53.582
03:14:27.100
03:39:10.397
03:42:54.401
03:58:17.237
03:26:58.230
03:28:54.908
03:45:47.749
01:14:02.389
03:51:16.364
03:28:31.814
03:50:14.637
03:34:29.441
03:41:18.436
03:39:34.777
03:13:40.145
03:17:45.527
03:28:24.425
03:47:07.874
03:42:20.305
03:52:44.560
03:54:53.651
03:48:52.889
03:49:33.894
03:40:44.077
03:53:20.001
03:48:35.104
03:38:57.234
04:02:05.276
03:56:42.844
04:05:39.153
03:38:27.663
03:59:59.566
03:29:38.517
03:55:16.073
03:56:49.881
03:52:05.991
03:45:16.511
03:44:29.648

00:02:30.185
00:04:15.109
00:05:58.506
00:01:55.322
00:04:43.747
00:02:28.742
00:02:49.399
00:03:29.705
03:40:18.519
00:02:17.535
00:01:25.764
00:03:41.946
00:03:49.458
00:04:26.806
00:03:09.460
00:03:40.850
00:03:31.279
00:02:57.160
00:01:22.658
00:02:02.338
00:08:28.857
00:11:31.276
00:03:43.744
00:03:24.912
00:03:46.777
00:02:35.581
00:03:46.035
00:03:36.247
00:02:51.246
00:04:34.525
00:04:43.001
00:02:31.173
00:02:35.946
00:02:39.657
00:04:00.201
00:03:36.330
00:05:20.626
00:04:48.112
00:04:35.756

02:38:03.493
02:37:43.267
02:06:42.330
02:15:47.693
02:03:27.695
02:43:08.449
02:34:56.418
02:13:18.439
02:25:44.863
02:04:24.887
02:37:55.851
02:09:17.808
02:08:42.505
02:24:34.511
02:30:22.647
02:44:41.144
02:42:48.053
02:36:14.352
02:25:13.398
02:22:04.632
02:16:02.450
02:10:41.811
02:25:12.856
02:24:41.668
02:34:59.102
02:19:47.152
02:32:47.944
02:38:25.233
02:21:48.730
02:29:14.951
02:12:33.870
02:23:36.369
02:24:31.618
03:07:57.482
02:35:17.153
02:26:52.114
02:34:07.457
02:44:37.076
02:56:36.095

06:38:40.067
06:41:38.070
06:44:37.245
06:47:22.525
06:51:16.079
06:51:32.082
06:52:06.698
06:52:29.677
06:54:32.895
06:54:44.098
06:55:14.711
06:55:19.759
06:55:24.409
06:56:16.165
06:57:00.519
06:58:10.007
06:58:11.069
06:59:50.536
07:01:50.142
07:03:31.537
07:03:42.714
07:05:28.869
07:06:16.475
07:06:17.094
07:09:32.682
07:11:59.728
07:12:51.947
07:13:10.181
07:14:22.034
07:14:35.171
07:15:15.761
07:15:58.699
07:18:37.104
07:23:14.567
07:25:42.707
07:32:15.491
07:32:48.153
07:34:24.310
07:35:52.442

43
37
34
35
27
45
55
46
37
34
44
52
51
53
35
34
50
28
27
40
38
36
57
45
40
53
40
41
34
43
55
50
38
32
54
37
54
38
43
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

346
392
372
284
264
398
378
370
414
375
374
368
259
376
407
394
416
350
290
234
331
256
397

Tina
Candice
Laurie
Omar
Michael
Walter
Kari
Tracey
Carol
Timothy
Jennifer
Anita
Linda
Daniel
Steve
Amanda
Lawrence
Brad
Craig
William
Emilie
Marcus
Priscilla
Timothy

McMaster-Goering
Stevenson
Phillips
Ewert
Candelaria
Strauhal
Schultz
Perisho
Wealot
Samuels
Rieske
Patten
Browman
Sanders
Vallender
Stone
Wester
Meyer
Frank
Alvarez
Klok
Boone
Stovall
Bolen

00:54:26.445
00:54:06.084
00:46:15.049
01:05:16.640
00:53:41.323
00:41:48.256
00:43:26.692
00:00:00.000
00:39:32.812
00:40:42.647
00:52:32.680
00:55:06.138
00:53:19.333
00:00:00.000
00:45:20.243
00:44:07.398
00:54:01.559
00:48:17.437
01:02:30.528
01:10:22.618
00:45:13.983
01:05:45.072
00:55:01.480
01:17:36.396

00:02:24.027
00:03:15.774
00:08:19.279
00:02:54.189
00:04:32.258
00:07:58.260
00:05:15.961
08:03:02.324
00:05:08.600
00:08:40.474
00:04:28.944
00:04:07.304
00:05:51.749
07:55:43.582
00:07:54.201
00:04:03.695
00:04:21.145
00:10:07.153
00:04:26.287
07:54:12.407
00:06:00.849
00:03:42.841
00:05:39.804
00:09:06.738

04:04:11.008
03:34:17.335
04:14:07.463
04:14:36.603
03:45:11.266
04:06:05.646
04:15:05.067
04:00:45.282
04:33:41.353
04:39:28.309
03:44:38.823
03:48:47.210
04:30:41.156
03:39:58.756
03:53:27.184
04:18:12.822
04:07:01.348
04:30:25.885
04:35:55.237
16:08:46.070
04:54:41.763
04:20:13.166
05:03:30.417
05:30:45.619

00:02:36.950
00:02:52.319
00:05:21.498
00:05:15.914
00:04:06.875
00:07:49.275
00:05:19.375
00:02:53.039
00:04:14.411
00:02:46.011
00:04:06.945
00:04:02.434
00:04:06.726
00:03:26.007
00:09:25.254
00:03:25.427
00:05:33.941
00:03:31.328
00:03:29.151
03:53:27.095
00:04:49.714
00:04:09.805
00:04:21.884
00:16:13.063

02:34:52.796
03:04:34.543
02:26:37.121
02:13:36.593
02:55:26.617
02:43:55.852
02:40:09.210
02:43:46.459
02:29:31.345
02:20:31.320
03:07:25.263
03:02:46.007
02:27:35.365
03:24:36.891
03:08:48.012
02:57:00.340
03:06:31.343
02:48:15.851
02:35:19.726
03:18:52.042
02:38:54.281
03:01:52.098
02:57:06.396
02:25:18.846

07:38:31.226
07:39:06.055
07:40:40.410
07:41:39.939
07:42:58.339
07:47:37.289
07:49:16.305
07:50:17.104
07:52:08.521
07:52:08.761
07:53:12.655
07:54:49.093
08:01:34.329
08:03:35.236
08:04:54.894
08:06:49.682
08:17:29.336
08:20:37.654
08:21:40.929
08:25:40.233
08:29:40.590
08:35:42.982
09:05:39.981
09:39:00.662

51
41
64
20
53
52
48
47
54
42
46
57
62
43
47
37
38
25
43
29
22
32
40
49
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